@ REPRESENTATION
Money Pre-test

Draw a line from the coins on the left to each coin’s value on the right.
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Tori and Quan each
have 2 ten-dollar
bills. That means
they each have

$ .

Sam and Ben each
have Y five-dollar
bills. That means
they each have

$ .

Tori and Quan have
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the amount of money

that Sam and Ben
have.
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REPRESENTATION
Mixed Practice

Draw a line from the types of money on the left to each one’s value on the right.

$1.00)

($0.10

($ 0.25 J
$0.01
'$0.05

5¢

25¢

© 2024 T®UCHMATH' TouchMath Weekly Funsheets

SES.4.37



